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SUSTAINABLE SUPPLIES

Think ahead.

Tork Matic® Blue Hand Towel Roll Advanced

Article 290068

System H1 - Hand towel
roll system

Colour Blue
Quality level Advanced

Ply
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Print

The Advanced Tork Matic® blue hand towel roll is food contact
approved for wiping, which makes the roll ideal for washstations in

food environments. The rolls are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand Kg{ benf?_ﬁtS:tl the hands with a hiah
Towel Roll Dispenser, developed for easy maintenance in high traffic ;1U;(|i{3 fg;l' gentie on the hanas with a hig

washrooms. It saves time and controls consumption with one-at-
a-time sheet dispensing. - Blue hand towels food contact approved for
wiping. Traceablility increases safety in food

preparation.



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540122916
1

1

210 mm

190 mm

190 mm
7.6dm3

1197 g

12209

none

Transport unit
7322540122923
6

6

247 mm

388 mm

588 mm

56.4 dm3
7.2kg

7.8 kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540750690
150

150

1396 mm

100 mm

1200 mm

1.4 m3

179.6 kg
193.9kg

5

Choose a dispenser

551100

551108

551000

Alternate Products

290059

290016 120069

Product certificatio

For Wiping

Contact

Customer Services

Lime Sustainable Supplies
Business phone:

0845 5575675

E-mail:
CustomerService@limesupply.com

www.tork.co.uk




