



## Tork Matic® Blue Hand Towel Roll Advanced

	Article	290068
	System	H1 - Hand towel roll system
	Colour	Blue
	Quality level	Advanced
	Ply	2
	Roll length	150 m
	Roll width	21 cm
	Roll diameter	19 cm
	Core inside diameter	3.8 cm
	Embossing	Yes
	Print	No
The Advanced Tork Matic® blue hand towel roll is food contact approved for wiping, which makes the roll ideal for washstations in food environments. The rolls are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser, developed for easy maintenance in high traffic washrooms. It saves time and controls consumption with one-at- a-time sheet dispensing.	quality feel - Blue hand towels fo	on the hands with a high bod contact approved for increases safety in food

preparation.

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540122916	7322540122923	7322540750690
Pieces	1	6	150
Consumer units	1	6	150
Height	210 mm	247 mm	1396 mm
Width	190 mm	388 mm	100 mm
Length	190 mm	588 mm	1200 mm
Volume	7.6 dm3	56.4 dm3	1.4 m3
Net weight	1197 g	7.2 kg	179.6 kg
Gross weight	1220 g	7.8 kg	193.9 kg
Material	none	Carton	-
Transport packs per layer	-	-	5
Layers per pallet	-	-	5



## Contact

Customer Services Lime Sustainable Supplies Business phone: 0845 5575675 E-mail: CustomerService@limesupply.com